Contact Us For
All Kinds Of Party’s

f Scan This Code To Like Us &
Leave A Facebook Review
Scan This Code To Like Us &
Leav

o Tanks Gor Visit &

Gmce Of Indla

Bar & Restaurant
Fully Licensed & BYO (Wine Only)

LunchiMenu!

Time:- 11:00 am To 05:00 pm

" www.graceofindia.co.ng .



N Ao
5
T'tr-—)/ Chole Batture

Pav Bhaji (6 buns)
Puri Bhaji

11:00 Am To 05:00 Pm

Momos Vegetable (8pcs)
Chilly Momos Veg (8pcs)
Chicken Momos (8pcs)
Chilly Momos Chicken (8pcs)

Aloo Tikki Chaat
Papadi Bhalla Chaat

Pani Puri (6pcs)
Dahi Puri

Amritsari Kulcha
Served with chana masala

Amritsari Paneer Kulcha
Served with chana masala

Samosa Chaat
Papdi Chaat

Vada Pav
Bhel Puri
2 Aloo Prantha & Masala Tea

South Indian Food
Masala Dosa

Dosa Stuffed With Mashed Potatos, Onion And Spices

Paneer Dosa
Dosa Stuffed With Paneer And Spices.

Chicken Dosa
Dosa Stuffed With Chicken Pieces And Spices.

Lamb Dosa
Dosa Stuffed With Mince Lamb And Spices.

Idli

Food Prepared In Our Restaurant May Contain The Following Ingredients: Eggs, Wheat,
Cashew,dairy And Tree \ Nuts. If You Have A Food Allergy, Please Notify Your Server.thank You.

l Mendu Vada

-é\- Uttapam Onion-Tomato
o

x?‘- s é)
- _i_ j%—‘!.—l

T e

$15.99 \:\5

$15.99
$16.00
$16.00
$16.50
$18.00
$18.50
$15.00
$14.00
$12.99

$12.99
$15.00

—|

$15.99

$12.00
$12.00
$10.00
$12.99
$18.00

$14.00
$16.00

$17.00

$17.50

$17.50

$12.50
14.00 fé)'l
s
Oy Ny

—_—

$15. 99

Takeaway Only
Curry, Rice, Naan, Soft Drink
(Excluding Sea Food & Goat)

$22.00

Dine In 2 Combo
Curry, Rice, Naan
Papadom, Soft Drink
Mengo Lassi, Juice
Glass Of Beer, Glass Of
House Wine

Vegetarian Options (GF)
Paneer Butter Masala

Paneer Makhani

Dal Makhani, Mix Veg Korma
LELLETRETEE]

Vagan Options

Dal Tadka, Chana Masala
Bombay Aloo, Aloo Gobhi

SRR

11:00 Am To 03:00 Pm \QP

Food Prepared In Our Restaurant May Contain The Following Ingredients: Eggs, Wheat,
Cashew,dairy And Tree \ Nuts. If You Have A Food Allergy, Please Notify Your Server.thank You. !&'

$18. 99

Dine In 1 Combo
Curry, Rice, Naan
Soft Drink

$25.00

(Minimum 2 Person)
Dine In 3 Combo

Curry, Rice, Naan

Papadom, Mix Entrees

Onion Bhaji, Chicken Tikka

Glass Of House wine, Glass Of Beer

Non-Veg Options (GF)
Butter Chicken, Kadhai Chicken
Chicken Saag, Lamb Saag

Lamb Rogan josh

Chicken korma, Lamb korma
Chicken Madras, Lamb Madras
Chicken Vindaloo, Lamb Vindaloo

Chicken JalFrezi, Lamb JalFrezi

<)

LYok




	Page 1
	Page 2

