

Contact Us For All Kinds Of Party's





Scan This Code To Like Us & Leave A Facebook Review



Scan This Code To Like Us &







Grace Of India

Bar & Restaurant

Fully Licensed & BYO (Wine Only)

Lunch Menu

Time:- 11:00 am To 05:00 pm



www.graceofindia.co.nz





	Street-food	
9)	Chole Batture 11:00 Am To 05:00 Pm	\$15.99
	Pav Bhaji (6 buns)	\$15.99
	Puri Bhaji	\$16.00
	Momos Vegetable (8pcs)	\$16.00
	Chilly Momos Veg (8pcs)	\$16.50
	Chicken Momos (8pcs)	\$18.00
	Chilly Momos Chicken (8pcs)	\$18.50
	Aloo Tikki Chaat	\$15.00
	Papadi Bhalla Chaat	\$14.00
	Pani Puri (6pcs)	\$14.00 \$12.99
	Dahi Puri	\$12.99 \$12.99
		\$15.00
	Amritsari Kulcha Served with chana masala	\$15.00
	Amritsari Paneer Kulcha Served with chana masala	\$15.99
	Samosa Chaat	\$12.00
	Papdi Chaat	\$12.00
	Vada Pav	\$10.00
	Bhel Puri	\$12.99
	2 Aloo Prantha & Masala Tea	\$18.00
South Indian Food		
	Idli	\$14.00
	Masala Dosa Dosa Stuffed With Mashed Potatos, Onion And Spices	\$16.00
	Paneer Dosa Dosa Stuffed With Paneer And Spices.	\$17.00
	Chicken Dosa Dosa Stuffed With Chicken Pieces And Spices.	\$17.50
	Lamb Dosa Dosa Stuffed With Mince Lamb And Spices.	\$17.50
	Mendu Vada	\$12.50
5)	Uttapam Onion-Tomato	\$14.00
	Food Prepared In Our Restaurant May Contain The Following Ingredients: Eggs, Wheat, Cashew,dairy And Tree \ Nuts. If You Have A Food Allergy, Please Notify Your Server.thank You.	EX. S

Lunch Menu

11:00 Am To 03:00 Pm



Curry, Rice, Naan, Soft Drink (Excluding Sea Food & Goat)

\$25.00 (Minimum 2 Person) Dine In 3 Combo

\$18.99

Soft Drink

Dine In 1 Combo

Curry, Rice, Naan

Curry, Rice, Naan Papadom, Mix Entrees Onion Bhaji, Chicken Tikka Glass Of House wine, Glass Of Beer

\$22.00Dine In 2 Combo

Curry, Rice, Naan
Papadom, Soft Drink
Mengo Lassi, Juice
Glass Of Beer, Glass Of
House Wine

Vegetarian Options (GF)

Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Makhani
Dal Makhani, Mix Veg Korma
Kadhai Paneer

Vagan Options

Dal Tadka, Chana Masala Bombay Aloo, Aloo Gobhi

Non-Veg Options (GF)

Butter Chicken, Kadhai Chicken
Chicken Saag, Lamb Saag
Lamb Rogan josh
Chicken korma, Lamb korma
Chicken Madras, Lamb Madras
Chicken Vindaloo, Lamb Vindaloo
Chicken JalFrezi, Lamb JalFrezi





